STORT
GieRen
Leverkusen
Kiel
Ludwigsburg
Aachen
Minchen
Emsdetten
Wetzlar
Nirnberg
Paderborn
Recklinghausen
Wirzburg
Karlsruhe
Koblenz
Stuttgart
Dingolfing
Bochum
Lippstadt
Minchen
Minchen
Bad Bramstedt
Marl
Sinsheim
Hohenbrunn
Niederrhein
Gladbeck
Disseldorf

Frankfurt am Main

Hanau
Disseldorf
Darmstadt
Wiesbaden
Monschau
Briihl
Bremen
Mainz
Minster
Sindelfingen
Zwickau
Ebersberg

Monchengladbach

Weilburg
Pforzheim
Neu-Anspach
Ibbenbiren

Vereine nach GrofSe

VEREIN
TSG Blau-Gold GielRen e.V.
TSG Leverkusen e.V.
Tanzen in Kiel e.V.
1. TC Ludwigsburg e.V.
TSC Griin-WeiR Aquisgrana Aachen e.V.
TSC Boogie-Baren Miinchen e.V.
1. Tanzsport-Club Emsdetten young & old e.V
Schwarz-Rot-Club Wetzlar e.V.
TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Niirnberg e.V.
TSC Blau-Weil} d. TV 1875 Paderborn e.V.
VTG Griin-Gold Recklinghausen e.V.
TC Rot-Gold Wiirzburg e.V.
TSC Astoria Karlsruhe e.V.
1. TGC Redoute Koblenz + Neuwied e.V.
Tanzsportzentrum Stuttgart-Feuerbach e.V.
TSC Rot-Weil Casino Dingolfing e.V.
T.T.C. Rot-WeiR-Silber Bochum e.V.
TSC Castell Lippstadt
TSC Savoy Miinchen e.V.
Gelb-Schwarz-Casino Miinchen e.V.
TC Roland d. TS Bad Bramstedt e.V.
TSC Schwarz-Silber Marl e.V.
TSC Rot-Gold Sinsheim e.V.
TSA d. TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
Tanzzentrum Niederrhein e.V.
Tanzsportclub Harmonie 1978 e.V., Gladbeck
Boston-Club e.V. Disseldorf
Schwarz-Silber e.V., Frankfurt
TSC Main-Kinzig-Schwarz-Gold Hanau e.V.
TD Tanzsportclub Diisseldorf Rot-Weil} e.V.
TSZ Blau-Gold Casino e.V., Darmstadt
TC Blau-Orange e.V. Wiesbaden
Tanzclub DaSh Monschau e.V.
TSC Briihl im BTV 1879 e.V.
Grin-Gold-Club Bremen e.V.
TC Rot-Weiss Casino Mainz e.V.
Die Residenz Miinster e.V.
TSC im VfL Sindelfingen e.V.
TSG Rubin Zwickau e.V.
TSG Da Capo e.V. Ebersberg
TSC Monchengladbach e.V.
TC Blau-Orange Weilburg e.V.
Schwarz-WeiR-Club Pforzheim e.V.
TSC Griin-Gelb Neu-Anspach e.V.
Tanzsportclub Ibbenbiiren e.V.
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JAHR
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

18.04.2018

Mitglieder
1181
1175
1097

960
918
879
823
814
800
741
706
705
701
698
694
673
637
613
613
597
594
593
592
589
560
559
554
551
544
540
539
536
529
519
517
510
507
506
505
504
500
499
491
488
483



STORT
Aachen
Glinde
Coesfeld
Bad Harzburg
Simmerath
Porz
Erbach
Braunschweig
Lubeck
Braunschweig
Berlin
K6nigsbrunn
Schonberg
Erfurt
Viernheim
Hofheim
Waldkraiburg
Besigheim
Dornstetten
Latjenburg
Reutlingen
Soltau
Ingelheim
Ottweiler

Vereine nach GrofSe

VEREIN
TSC Schwarz-Gelb Aachen e.V.
TSA d. TSV Glinde 1930 e.V.
Tanz-Centrum Coesfeld e.V.
Harzburger TSC e.V., Bad Harzburg
Tanzwerkstatt Simmerath e.V.
TGC Rot-Weil Porz e.V.

TZ Odenwald TSC Schwarz-Weil3 Calypso Erbach

Braunschweig Dance Company e.V.
TC Hanseatic Lubeck e.V.
Braunschweiger TSC e.V.

OTK Schwarz-Weil§ 1922 im SCS Berlin
TSC dancepoint e.V., Kénigsbrunn
TSC Ostseebad Schonberg 1984 e.V.
TSV Griin-Gold Erfurt e.V.

TSC Rot-Weiss Viernheim e.V.

TSC Metropol Hofheim e.V.

TSC WeiR-Blau 70 Waldkraiburg e.V.
Tanzsportclub Besigheim e.V.
Tanzsportclub Dornstetten e.V.

Tanzsportfreunde Phoenix Litjenburg e.V.

TC Schwarz-Weils Reutlingen e.V.
TC Rot-Weil} Soltau e.V.

TSC Ingelheim e.V.

TSC Residenz Ottweiler e.V.
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2017
2017
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2017

18.04.2018

Mitglieder
470
462
460
456
454
451
447
447
447
445
439
433
432
430
429
421
418
417
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405



